Position

Superintendent’s Secretary
Fiscal Assistant
Fiscal Assistant
Fiscal Assistant
Fiscal Assistant

Superintendent’s Secretary

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Kelseyville Unified
Kelseyville Unified
Kelseyville Unified
Kelseyville Unified
Kelseyville Unified
Kelseyville Unified

Department Total Wages

Confidential
Confidential
Confidential
Confidential
Confidential

Confidential

$75,267
$55,531
$48,998
$45,338
$35,061
$30,463

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,733
$26,815
$27,478
$27,286
$25,503
$12,839



