Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Superintendent's Secretary		Kelseyville Unified	Confidential	\$75,267	\$28,733
Fiscal Assistant		Kelseyville Unified	Confidential	\$55,531	\$26,815
Fiscal Assistant		Kelseyville Unified	Confidential	\$48,998	\$27,478
Fiscal Assistant		Kelseyville Unified	Confidential	\$45,338	\$27,286
Fiscal Assistant		Kelseyville Unified	Confidential	\$35,061	\$25,503
Superintendent's Secretary		Kelseyville Unified	Confidential	\$30,463	\$12,839